Eurotech Lighting
11 Westward Ho Road,
Glen Eden, Auckland, New Zealand
eurotechlighting.co.nz
09 818 6039
CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER 350MA LED
Product Codes: LED350MA4W
Component
Product Features Materials & Finishes
• Suitable for use with 350mA Constant Current LED Fittings • �Material
      -V-0 Polycarbonate
Specifications
• Non-dimmable
• Power
     - Power factor - >0.50
    -Voltage
        - Primary - 220–240V - 50/60Hz
        -Secondary - 12VDC Max 0.35A
     - Wattage - 4W Max
     - ta - 50°C
     - tc - 80°C
WARRANTY
Width
40 mm
He
ig
ht
30
 m
m